



Knorr

# 6207 - Knorr Sauces/Gravies Demi G



Developed specially for chefs, Knorr Demi-Glace Sauce Mix is ideal for creating your favorite signature dishes. This demi-glace mix delivers a perfect balance of beef, mirepoix, and tomato flavors that is certain to impress your guests. The demi-glace sauce comes in a dry format that is easy to prepare: simply add sauce mix to warm water, whisk until smooth, cook to 185 degrees Fahrenheit for 30 seconds, and serve.



## Nutrition Facts

<b>Servings per Container</b>	<b>118</b>
<b>Serving size</b>	<b>(6g)</b>
<b>Amount per serving</b>	
<b>Calories</b>	<b>20</b>
<b>% Daily Value*</b>	
<b>Total Fat</b> 0.5g	<b>1%</b>
Saturated Fat 0g	<b>0%</b>
Trans Fat 0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b> 0mg	<b>0%</b>
<b>Sodium</b> 220mg	<b>10%</b>
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b> 4g	<b>1%</b>
Dietary Fiber 0g	<b>0%</b>
Total Sugars 0g	
Includes Added Sugar	<b>%</b>
<b>Protein</b> 1g	
Vitamin D 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Calcium 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Iron 0mg	<b>0%</b>
Potassium 0mg	<b>0%</b>

### \* Benefits

Demi-glace sauce yields 2 gallons per case  
Classic demi-glace sauce delivers a perfect balance of beef, mirepoix, and tomato flavors  
Use on your favorite signature dishes  
Quick and easy preparation for consistent, richly flavored sauce

### Ingredients

MODIFIED CORN STARCH, PEA FLOUR, BEEF FAT, YEAST EXTRACT, MALTODEXTRIN, HYDROLYZED SOY PROTEIN, SALT, CARAMEL COLOR, SUGAR, TOMATO POWDER, DEHYDRATED BEEF STOCK, ONION POWDER, BEEF EXTRACT, GELATIN, NATURAL FLAVOR, CARROT POWDER, LARD, XANTHAN GUM, SPICE, DISODIUM GUANYLATE, DISODIUM INOSINATE, CITRIC ACID, PAPRIKA.

### ⚠ Allergens

#### Contains:



### Handling Suggestions

KEEP

### Serving Suggestions

### Prep & Cooking Suggestions

1. Add mix to warm water (not boiling).
2. Whisk until smooth.
3. Heat to 185 F while stirring frequently for 30 seconds.

### 📄 Product Specifications

Brand	Manufacturer	Product Category
Knorr	Unilever Foods Solutions - North America	Sauces

MFG #	SPC #	GTIN	Pack	Pack Desc.
00000000067498384	6207	10048001386737		4/1.75 lbs

Gross Weight	Net Weight	Country of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition
7.66lb	4.98lb	USA	No	No

Shipping Information						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
10.81in	9.44in	6.31in	0.37ft3	16x7	730DAYS	0°F / 85°F



Knorr

# 6207 - Knorr Sauces/Gravies Demi G

Developed specially for chefs, Knorr Demi-Glace Sauce Mix is ideal for creating your favorite signature dishes. This demi-glace mix delivers a perfect balance of beef, mirepoix, and tomato flavors that is certain to impress your guests. The demi-glace sauce comes in a dry format that is easy to prepare: simply add sauce mix to warm water, whisk until smooth, cook to 185 degrees Fahrenheit for 30 seconds, and serve.



## Nutrition Analysis - By Serving

Calories	20kcal	Total Fat	0.5g	Sodium	220mg
Protein	1g	Trans Fats	0g	Calcium	0mg
Total Carbohydrates...	4g	Saturated Fat	0g	Iron	0mg
Sugars	0g	Added Sugars		Potassium	0mg
Dietary Fiber	0g	Polyunsaturated Fat	0g	Zinc	
Lactose		Monounsaturated Fat	0g	Phosphorus	
Sucrose		Cholesterol	0mg		
Vitamin A(IU)	15.01	Vitamin D	0mg	Thiamin	
Vitamin A(RE)		Vitamin E		Niacin	
Vitamin C	0mg	Folate		Riboflavin	
Magnesium		Vitamin B-6		Vitamin B-12	
Monosodium		Sulphites		Nitrates	

## Additional Images

